Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Seymour Middle School

2017 - 2018 BB Boys 6

Date Event Start Time Location

Mon Nov 20  Brownstown Central Middle School 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home
(Seymour Middle School)

Tue Nov 21 Immanuel Lutheran School - Seymour 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home
(Seymour Middle School)

Thu Dec 7 Brownstown Central Middle School 7:15 PM Brownstown Central Middle Away
School

Sat Dec 16 Silver Creek Holiday Tournament 9:00 AM Silver Creek Middle School Away

Sat Jan 13 Mitchell Tournament 9:00 AM Mitchell Jr High School Away

Thu Jan 18 St. John's Sauers 7:15 PM St. John's Sauers Away

Mon Jan 29 Lutheran Central School 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 30 St. Peter's Columbus 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

(Seymour Middle School)
Mon Feb 5 Brown County Jr. High School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home



